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Luke B Roberson 
External Affairs Manager – Abilene Area 
lroberson@aep.com 
910 Energy Drive 
Abilene, TX 79602 
(325) 269-9604

Danny Trevino 
External Affairs Manager – Laredo Area 
dtrevino@aep.com 
4817 Fesco Blvd 
Laredo, TX 78043 
(956) 282-1157

Patrick King 
External Affairs Manager – Aransas Pass Area 
psking@aep.com 
2353 Highway 35 
Aransas Pass, TX 78336 
(361) 463-1987

Efrain Franco 
External Affairs Manager – Corpus Christi Area 
effranco@aep.com 
6024 Crosstown Access Road 
Corpus Christi, TX 78415 
(361) 816-3022

Vee Strauss 
Regional External Affairs Manager – Victoria Area 
svstrauss@aep.com 
2901 E. Mockingbird Lane 
Victoria, TX 77904 
(361) 920-5943

Fred Guerrero 
External Affairs Manager – San Angelo Area 
fguerrero1@aep.com 
930 W. 19th Street 
San Angelo, TX 76903 
(361) 215-8299

Daniel Lucio 
External Affairs Manager – Pharr Area 
dlucio@aep.com 
5700 North Cage Blvd. 
Pharr, TX 78577 
(956) 460-1871

Jimmy Earnest 
External Affairs Manager – Uvalde Area 
jdearnest@aep.com 
512 W. Leona Street 
Uvalde, TX 78801 
(361) 290-8269

Hill Cocke 
External Affairs Manager – San Benito Area 
whcocke@aep.com 
140 East Business Hwy 77, 
San Benito, TX 78586 
(956) 457-4479
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Luke B Roberson 
External Affairs Manager – Abilene Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Baylor, Briscoe, Brown, Callahan, Childress, Cottle, Dickens,  
Eastland, Fisher, Foard, Hall, Hardeman, Haskell, Jones, Kent,  
King, Knox, Motley, Runnels (a portion of), Shackelford, Stephens, 
Stonewall, Taylor, Throckmorton, Wichita, Wilbarger
 
 Danny Trevino 
External Affairs Manager – Laredo Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Brooks, Duval (a portion of), Jim Hogg, Jim Wells,  
La Salle (a portion of), Webb, Zapata
 

Patrick King 
External Affairs Manager - Aransas Pass Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Aransas, Bee, Duval (a portion of), Jim Wells, Live Oak,  
Nueces (Port Aransas only), Refugio (a portion of), San Patricio 
 
 

Efrain Franco 
External Affairs Manager – Corpus Christi Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Kenedy, Kleberg, Nueces (excluding Port Aransas) 

Vee Strauss 
Regional External Affairs Manager – Victoria Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Caldwell (a portion of), Calhoun, Colorado, DeWitt, Goliad,  
Gonzales, Guadalupe (a portion of), Jackson, Karnes,  
Matagorda, Refugio (a portion of), Victoria, Wilson, Wharton 

Fred Guerrero 
External Affairs Manager – San Angelo Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Brewster, Coke, Coleman, Concho, Crane, Crockett, Gillespie, 
Irion, Jeff Davis, Kimble, McCulloch, Menard, Nolan, Pecos,  
Presidio, Reagan, Reeves, Runnels (a portion of), Schleicher,  
Sterling, Sutton, Tom Green, Upton 
 
 
Daniel Lucio 
External Affairs Manager – Pharr Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Hidalgo (Western portion), Starr 
 
 
 
Jimmy Earnest 
External Affairs Manager – Uvalde Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Atascosa, Dimmit, Edwards, Frio, Kinney, La Salle (a portion of), 
Maverick, Medina, Real, Uvalde, Val Verde, Zavala 
 
 
 
Hill Cocke 
External Affairs Manager – San Benito Area 
Coverage Area by County: 
Cameron, Hidalgo (Eastern portion), Willacy

AEP Texas  
External Affairs 

Economic & Business Development Managers 
Dale Fowler 
(361) 894-5174  
ddfowler@aep.com

Bradley Lenz 
(361) 215-5936  
bhlenz@aep.com


